
GCSE EXAM TIMETABLE 2020

Day Date AB Level Unit Code Subject Unit Title Time Length Nos:

Mon 11/05/2020 AQA GCSE 8520/1 Computer Science Computer Science Paper 1 9.00 1h 30m 60

Mon 11/05/2020 WJEC GCSE C990U10-1 Latin Latin Language 9.00 1h 30m 14

Tue 12/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 5FR0 1H/3H French French Listening & Reading (Higher) 9.00 1h 45m 69

Tue 12/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1BI0 1H Biology Biology 1 13.30 1h 45m 148

Wed 13/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1ET0/01 English Literature English Literature 1(Shakespeare) 9.00 1h 45m 148

Wed 13/05/2020 AQA GCSE 8582/1 Physical Education PE Paper 1 13.30 1h 15m 23

Thu 14/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1CH0 1H Chemistry Chemistry 1 9.00 1h 45m 148

Thu 14/05/2020 WJEC GCSE C990U20-1 Latin Latin Literature & Sources 13.30 1h 15m 14

Thu 14/05/2020 AQA GCSE 8520/2 Computer Science Computer Science Paper 2 13.30 1h 30m 60

Fri 15/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1FR0 4H French French Paper 4 : Writing Paper(H) 9.00 1h 20m 69

Fri 15/05/2020 AQA GCSE 8582/2 Physical Education PE Paper 2 13.30 1h 15m 23

Mon 18/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1GA0 01 Geography Paper 1: Physical Environment 9.00 1h 30m 55

Mon 18/05/2020 WJEC GCSE C990UA0-1 Latin Component 3 Option A 13.30 1h 00m 14

Mon 18/05/2020 OCR GCSE J316/04 Drama Performance & Response 13.30 1h 30m 16

Tue 19/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1MA1/1H Maths Maths 1H(Non calc) 9.00 1h 30m 155

Tue 19/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1RB0 2D RS Buddhism 13.30 1h 45m 144

Wed 20/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1SP0 1H/3H Spanish Spanish Listening & Reading (Higher) 9.00 1h 45m 65

Wed 20/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1PH0 1H Physics Physics 1 13.30 1h 45m 148

Thu 21/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1ET0/02 English Literature English Literature 2(19th Century Novel & Poetry) 9.00 2h 15m 148

Fri 22/05/2020 Pearson GCSE 1RB0 3D Religious Studies RS B Paper 3 : Religion, Philosophy & Social Justice 9.00 1h 45m 144

Fri 22/05/2020 OCR GCSE J199/11 Classical Civilisation Unit 1: Myth & Religion 13.30 1h 30m 13

Fri 22/05/2020 AQA GCSE 8136/01 Economics Economics 1 13.30 1h 45m 88

Fri 22/05/2020 AQA GCSE 8552/W Design & Technology Written 13.30 2h 00m 56
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Mon 01/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1HI0 12 History Paper 1: Warfare & British Society 9.00 1h 15m 69

Mon 01/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1BI0 2H Biology Biology 2 13.30 1h 45m 148

Tue 02/06/2020 OCR GCSE J351/01 English Language Communicating Information & Ideas 9.00 2h 00m 149

Wed 03/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1GA0 02 Geography Paper 2: The Human Environment 9.00 1h 30m 55

Wed 03/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1SP0 4H Spanish Spanish Paper 4 : Writing(Higher) 13.30 1h 20m 65

Wed 03/06/2020 OCR GCSE J199/21 Classical Civilisation Unit 2: The Homeric World 13.30 1h 30m 13

Thu 04/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1MA1/2H Maths Maths 2H(Calc) 9.00 1h 30m 155

Thu 04/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1HI0 2N History Paper 2: Superpower Relations/Saxon/Norman 13.30 1h 45m 69

Fri 05/06/2020 OCR GCSE J351/02 English Language Exploring Effects & Impact 9.00 2h 00m 149

Fri 05/06/2020 AQA GCSE 8136/02 Economics Economics 2 13.30 1h 45m 88

Mon 08/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1MA1/3H Maths Maths 3H(Calc) 9.00 1h 30m 155

Tue 09/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1HI0 30 History Paper 3: Russia & The Soviet Union 9.00 1h 20m 69

Tue 09/06/2020 WJEC GCSE C560UA0-1 Food Prep & Nutrition Component 1 13.30 1h 45m 19

Tue 09/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1MU0 03 Music Appraising (Listening) 13.30 1h 45m 10

Wed 10/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1CH0 2CH Chemistry Chemistry 2 9.00 1h 45m 148

Thu 11/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1GA0 03 Geography Paper3: Geographical Investigations 9.00 1h 30m 55

Fri 12/06/2020 Pearson GCSE 1PH0 2PH Physics Physics 2 9.00 1h 45m 148

Mon 15/06/2020 AQA Certificate 8365/1 Further Maths Further Maths Paper 1 13.30 1h 45m 126

Tue 16/06/2020 OCR FSMQ 6993 Additional Maths Additional Maths (Y11 Set 1 & 2) 9.00 2h 00m 63

Thu 18/06/2020 AQA Certificate 8365/2 Further Maths Further Maths Paper 2 9.00 1h 45m 126

Wed 24/06/2020
E X A M  C O N T I N G E N C Y  D A Y - ALL Y11 & Y13 STUDENTS TO REMAIN AVAILABLE UP TO AND INCLUDING THIS DATE IN 

CASE ANY EXAMS NEED TO BE RE-SCHEDULED DUE TO NATIONAL OR REGIONAL DISRUPTION ON ANY OTHER EXAM DAY
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END OF PUBLIC EXAMS 2020
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